.{CC)}., 38 PISTON 1
@ PARKER 37 PISTON RING 2
36 GASKET, CTLINDER |1

BRUSH CUTTER PGBC-5200 2 CYLINDER 1

34 SPARK PLUG 1

33 TASHER 08 4

39 BOLT U5 5 20 1

31 BOLT W5s12 2

30 COVER, CTLINDER |1

29 RUBBER ]

28 T0P_COVER 1

27 BOLT W5s16 1

2% PLATE, FUEL TANK |1

25 RUBBER 1

24 STARTER 1

2 TASHER ]

22 PULLEY 1

21 WASHER 08 1

2 OIL SEAL 12x22x7 |1

19 RIGHT CRANKCASE | *

18 GASKET, CRANKCASE_ |1

17 BEARING 6202 )

16 CRANKSIAFT 1

15 HOODRUFF KEY 3x13 |1

14 LEFT CRANKCASE |1

13 PIN 4

19 OIL SEAL 15 1 30 5 1|1

1] BOLT U550 4

10 TGNITION COIL |1

9 CORD_CONP. )

8 BOLT M5x20 9

7 FLYVHEEL )

" o 1 b TASHER 8s18x1.5 |2
62 FUEL TANK 1 |56 COVER, FILTER 1 |50 CARBURATOR 1 | BOLT M5 x 20 ) P CLUTCH L
61 FUEL FILTER 1 |55 COVER, FILTER ELEWENT 1|49 GASKET , CARBURATOE | 1|43 BOLT H5512 L P WASHER L
60 FUEL PIPL 2 |54 BOLT W555 7 |8 INLET PIPE 1 | COVER,MUFFLIR |1 J SCREF, CLUTCH 12
59 FUEL TANK ASS' Y 53 PLATE 1 |7 GASKET, INLET PIPE |1 |41 SAP RING, PISTON PIN 2 |- SIDE_COVER L
58 BRACKET, TAN 1 |52 ELEMENT 1 |46 GASKET,WUFFLER |1 |40 PISTON PIN 1 B Loliie sl :
57 BOLT 15530 ) 151 AR FILTER sET 11 a5 NUPFLER 1 |39 ERDLE BRARING i0xiaiel 1 | Description |0ty




14 15

16 17

18 19 10

(P) PARKER

BRUSH CUTTER PGBC-5200

b4 ENGINE 1| s CLASP 1| s PLATE 1
63 HARNESS 1| s SCREY I 1| |ss LOCATOR 1

61 DRUM 1| Jar HARNBSS BANGER |1 | |3 LOCATOR SPRING |1

b1 SNAP RING ¢35 |1 | |46 HANGER TUBE 1| s CONNECTOR SEAT |1 | |19 RING 710 I

60 BEARING 6202 |1 | J4s THROTTLE ASS’Y |1 | |30 SPRING 1| s DRIVING GEAR |1

59 HOUSING 1| Ja HANDLE 1| | MSX8 BOLT 1| o BOLT MSx2S )

5 RING 915 03 UPPER PLATB, BRACKET] 1 18 SCREV M6 1 16 BOLT H5xi2 ] I BOLT W10 J

51 BOLT M6x30 | o HANDLE BRACKET |1 | |1 SPLIT SEAFT CONRECTOR 15 BOLT M6x12 il PLATE 1

56 ANTI-visaATiON hupseR[1 | |41 BRACKET SEAT |1 | |26 DRIVE SHAFT | | GEARCASE 1| P {LON HEAD

55 SKAP RING 045 |1 | |40 BOLT M5225 6 | s 0IL BEARING ¢ | i BEARING 6000 i | F 3 TEETH BLADE 1

54 BOLT M6x25 1| ] HANDLE BRACKET ASS'Y 1 GUARD 1| DRIVEN GEAR P PLATE 1

53 BOLT WSzl 1| | absuissioN suart onvtl 1 | a3 GUARD BRACKET |1 | |11 seuive suPt |1 | P COVER 1

52 CONNBCTION TUBE |1 1 SPRING 10 1| i BOLT W65 I BEARING 6002 P SCREV W10 !

51 HOUSING ASS'Y 3 LOCE NUT 1| i ne/128 P11 | | suap ne2s2 |1 | P SEUELUR LI

50 BOLT M50 1 35 RASHER i T 1 ls COTER il Description |0ty ot

SNT RING 726




	1E40F-5F分解图 英文
	40-5两节式操作杆爆炸图 英文

